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 ADVISORY & FINANCE COMMITTEE - 2015 MEETING SCHEDULE 

All meetings are held in the Mayflower II Meeting Room unless indicated otherwise below 
This is a tentative schedule subject to change 

 
Tues, January 13 7:00PM  Joint Budget Meeting with Selectmen 

Wed, January 14  7:00PM  Meeting   

Jan 14 - Feb 13    Budget Sub-Committee Meetings 

Wed, January 21  7:00PM  Meeting   

Wed, January 28  7:00PM  Meeting   

Wed, February 4  7:00PM  Meeting  

Thurs, February 5 7:00PM  Room on hold if needed  

Wed, February 11  7:00PM  Meeting   

Thurs, February 12 7:00PM  Room on hold if needed  

Wed, February 18 7:00PM  Room on hold if needed (school vacation week) 

Wed, February 25  7:00PM  Meeting   

Thurs, February 26 7:00PM  Room on hold if needed  

Wed, March 4   7:00PM  Meeting   

Thurs, March 5  7:00PM  Room on hold if needed  

Wed, March 11  7:00PM  Room on hold if needed 

Thurs, March 12 7:00PM  Room on hold if needed  

Wed, April 1   8:30AM  Motions Meeting (Chair & Vice Chairs invited)   

Thurs, April 2   7:00PM  Town Meeting Preview hosted by Moderator (all invited)  

March 23-April 8   Town Meeting Caucuses 

Sat, April 11   7:30AM Meeting before Town Meeting @ Plymouth North High School 

   8:00AM Town Meeting @ Plymouth North High School 

Wed, May 20  7:00PM  Meeting   

Wed, June 17  7:00PM  Meeting   

Wed, July 15  7:00PM  Meeting   

Wed, August 19 7:00PM  Meeting   

Wed, August 26 7:00PM  Meeting   

Wed, September 2 7:00PM  Meeting  

Thurs, September 3 7:00PM  Room on hold if needed  

Wed, September 9 7:00PM  Meeting   

Thurs, September 10 7:00PM  Room on hold if needed  

Wed, September 16 7:00PM  Meeting 

Thurs, September 17 7:00PM  Room on hold if needed  

Wed, October 7  8:30AM  Motions Meeting (Chair & Vice Chairs invited)   

Thurs, October 8  7:00PM  Town Meeting Preview hosted by Moderator (all invited)  

Oct 5-14    Town Meeting Caucuses  

Sat, October 17  7:30AM Meeting before Town Meeting @ Plymouth North High School 

   8:00AM Town Meeting @ Plymouth North High School 

Wed, November 18 7:00PM  Meeting   

Wed, December 16 7:00PM  Meeting   


